TABLEAU DE CORRESPONDANCE ENTRE LES CODES BOSTON SCIENTIFIC ET PLUROMED
Boston Scientific Pluromed
UPN Order Code Description Order Code(s) Description
M0063909000 390-900
BackStop 3F Catheter Kit (5mL BackStop Gel and 3F
Catheter)
60-0000-3100 3F Catheter
60-0500 5mL Gel
M0063909010 390-901
BackStop 5F Catheter Kit (5mL BackStop Gel and 5F
Catheter)
n/a 5F Catheter
60-0500 5mL Gel
M0063909040 390-904 BackStop Injector 60-K50 BackStop Injector
M0063909050 390-905 BackStop Replacement Sleeve n/a BackStop Replacement Sleeve